AGENDA

Weston County Commissioners Regular Meeting

7/7/2020 9:00 AM | Weston County Courthouse

Chairman Ed Wagoner | Vice Chairman Nathan Todd Commissioner Marty Ertman | Commissioner Tracy Hunt | Commissioner Tony Barton County Attorney Alex Berger | County Clerk Becky Hadlock

Time	Item	Speaker
9:00	Call to order	Chairman
	Pledge of Allegiance	
	Additions/Changes to Agenda	
9:05	Consent Agenda	
	 Payroll and vouchers AP Vouchers Collections for County Clerk & District Court Minutes of June 16, 2020 Appointment of Board Members: 2 Positions Airport Board – John Patik, Max Patik 1 Positions Library Board – Catherine Dunford Treasurer Report Chairman's Signature on Contract Between Wyoming Department of Health, Public Health Division and Weston County Chairman's Signature on Grant Agreement Between Wyoming Department of Health, Public Health Division and Weston County Chairman's Signature on Annual Compensation Agreement Between the University of Wyoming and the Commissioners Chairman's Signature on Agreement between Wyoming Department of Health, Weston County WIC Program and Weston County Temporary Liquor License – Goose Landing 	
10:00	Thunder Basin – Natural Resource Plan Updates	Dru Bower
10:30	Contractor Expectations	Rick Williams
		Jerry Hunt
		Wyoming Earthmoving
10:45	Prevention Management	Kristi Lipp
11:00	OLD BUSINESS	
	Big R	
	Road & Bridge – Engineer Update/Black Thunder Bridge	

Time	Item	Speaker
	Annex Parking Lot	
11:30	NEW BUSINESS	
	WCCA Retreat Update	Ed Wagoner
11:45	Public Health	Lori Bickford
12:00	Neighbor – Junk Dumping	Jason McFarland
	Public comments will follow the last item on the morning agenda, prior to adjournment.	
	Adjournment	Chairman
12:15	CWCSWDD – Proposed Budget Hearing	
	All items on the approved agenda will be presented and discussed at the m	eeting;

scheduled times are followed, but may be adjusted as practicable.